SU
PE
R
  I
TS
:R
U
G

Rugged Field Connectors
Environmental, shielded, reverse-bayonet connectors
How To Order
Sample Part Number: ITS 340H 030 2 16 A A H ZL .5 F6
Series ITS 340H = USB
2.0 connector
Shell Style See shell style table
Shell Size 16
USB Protocol 2 = USB 2.0
Front Interface Type A = Type A
Rear Interface Type A = Type A
USB Orientation H = Horizontal V = Vertical
Backshell M1, M2, MS1, MS2 = Metallic gland backshell;
see metallic cable gland table
Cable Length 0.5 = 0.5 meter (20 inches) increments; omit for none
Material / Finish
Omit for aluminum / cadmium olive drab (G3)
F6 = Aluminum / black electrodeposited paint
F7 = Aluminum / black zinc nickel
F11 = Aluminum / electroless nickel
Metallic Cable Gland
Type Cable Range Shield
M1 .12 - .16 (3 – 4) No
M2 .16 -.24 (4 – 6) No
MS1 .12 - .16 (3 – 4) Yes
MS2 .16 -.24 (4 – 6) Yes
SU
PE
R
  I
TS
:R
U
G
G
ED
IZ
ED
 R
J4
5
ET
H
ER
N
ET
 A
N
D
 U
SB
C
© 2020 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Super ITS™ catalog
Dimensions in millimeter (inches) are subject to change without notice.
SuperS
ea
l ®
C-43
COMPATIBLE WITH USB 2.0 AND 1.1
Super ITS - USB Type A SuperSeal™
Rugged Field Connectors
Environmental, shielded, reverse-bayonet connectors
Sample Part Number
ITS340H 030 16 2 A A H M .5 F7
Series Shell
Style